Name of the Department: B.C.A

Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2024-25
__S. . Coordinator if any
No at Week Date Proposed activity Remark
Days
|1 1 19/06/2024 | _ 19-06-2024
2 to 20-06-2024
_-__'_-——
3 21/06/2024 21-06-2024 Guest Lecture 2.3.1
22-06-2024 Saturday
23-06-2024 Sunday
4 24-06-2024  [Placement Training 5.1.3
_—'—_-_-—
5 24/06/2024 25-06-2024
6 to 26-06-2024
7 28/06/2024 [ 27.06-2024
é" 8 28-06-2024
29-06-2024 Saturday
30-06-2024 Sunday
9 01-07-2024
10 01/07/2024 02-07-2024
11 | to 03-07-2024 Placement Training 513
12 | 05/07/2024 | 04.07-2024
13 05-07-2024
06-07-2024  |Saturday
07-07-2024  |Sunday
14 08-07-2024
15 08/07/2024 09-07-2024 Walkthrough Alumni 231
16 to 10-07-2024
@ 17 | 12/07/2024 | 43.07-2024
18 12-07-2024
13-07-2024  |Saturday
14-07-2024 Sunday
19 15-07-2024 Placement Training 513
20 15/07/2024 16-07-2024
to 17-07-2024 Wednesday (Moharam)
21 19/07/2024 18-07-2024
22 19-07-2024
20-07-2024 Saturday
21-07-2024  [Sunday
23 22-07-2024
T P
24 22/07/2024 23-07-2024  |Guest Lecture
ol
25 to 24-07-2024
T .
26 | 26/07/2024 [ 55 67 5024
(s -
27 26-07-2024 Parents Meeting for D1 51
,,r’ | — d.1




PR

27-07-2024 Saturday
28-07-2024 Sunday
28 29-07-2024
29 29/07/2024 30-07-2024
30 to 31-07-2024  |Placement Training pd s
31 | 02/08/2024 [ 0y.08.2024 .
32 02-08-2024 i
03-08-2024 Saturday |
04-08-2024 Sunday ]
33 05-08-2024  [Seminar on Employability Skills 332
34 05/08/2024 06-08-2024 —
35 to 07-08-2024  |workshop on 10T 2-3-1___
36 | 09/08/2024 | 0508 7024 ]
37 09-08-2024 .
10-08-2024 Saturday ’q\
11-08-2024 Sunday
38 12-08-2024  |Placement Training 513
39 | 12/08/2024 | 13-08-2024 'cr:z;r::z:a' Prograimmers! Day 3.1.1
40 to 14-08-2024
16/08/2024
15-08-2024  |Thursday (Independence Day)
41 16-08-2024
17-08-2024 Saturday
18-08-2024  |Sunday
42 19-08-2024
43 19/08/2024 20-08-2024
44 to 21-08-2024  |Placement Training 5.1.3
as | 23/08/2024 I 55 085074
46 23-08-2024 Department Hackathon 719 {[
24-08-2024 Saturday
25-08-2024 Sunday
26-08-2024 Monday (Gokula Ashtami)
a7 26/08/2024 |  27-08-2024
48 to 28-08-2024
49 30/08/2024 29-08-2024 Student Activities Quiz Events 533
50 30-08-2024 Onam Celebration
31-08-2024 Saturday
01-09-2024 Sunday
51 02-09-2024 T
52 01/09/2024 03-09-2024
53 to 04-09-2024
54 | 08/09/2024 | 05.09.2024
55 06-09-2024 I B R |
07-09-2024  |Saturday s
il i




08-09-2024 Sunday
56 09-09-2024  [Counselling for D1 Girl Students .
-—-‘_‘—-_
10-09-2024
>7 | 09/09/2024 0 _ F
58 to 11-09-2024  [Counselling for D2 Girl Students .
.
59 | 13/09/2024 [ 4;.09-7024
[
60 13-09-2024  |Placement Training 513
P ———
14-09-2024 Saturday
15-09-2024 Sunday
16-09-2024  |Monday (Miladi)
[
61_ 16/09/2024 17-09-2024
62 to 18-09-2024  |Counselling for D3 Girl Students 52
[
63 20/09/2024 19-09-2024  |Placement Training 513
]
64 20-09-2024
21-09-2024  |Saturday
22-09-2024 Sunday
Y 65 23-09-2024
e ———
66 24-09-2024
-—-_-n__
23/09/2024 Industry-Academia Interaction
67 to 25-09-2024  |(Career Pathways: Industry-Academia 513
27/09/2024 Synergies for Sfudent Placement)
68 26-09-2024
69 27-09-2024
28-09-2024  |Saturday
29-09-2024 Sunday
70 30-09-2024
71 30/09/2024 01-10-2024
to 02-10-2024 Wednesday (Gandhi Jayanti)
72| 94/10/2024 [""03005008  |placement Training 513
]
@ 73 04-10-2024
05-10-2024 Saturday
06-10-2024 Sunday
74 07-10-2024
75 07/10/2024 08-10-2024
76 to 09-10-2024
77 13/10/2024 10-10-2024 PlacementTraining 513
11-10-2024
12-10-2024 Saturday
13-10-2024 Sunday
78 14-10-2024
L —
79 14/10/2024 15-10-2024
____________‘
80 to 16-10-2024
| D]
81 20/10/2024 17-10-2024 Placement Training 513
82 | 18-10-2024 :
= 19-10-2024 T

Saturday

e




20-10-2024 Sunday
83 21-10-2024
84 | 21/10/2024 | 22-10-2024
85 to 23-10-2024 S
86 | 25/10/2024 |  34.10-2024 [Placement Training 543
87 25-10-2024 .
26-10-2024  |Saturday &
27-10-2024  [Sunday 2
88 28/10/2024 | 28-10-2024 &
= 30/1:);2024 29-10-2024
— oV
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